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Women / 3 / Sr. B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Sharum342
NL

9.725 9.100 9.3258.700 36.850
2 5 4 1 1 

1 

Elise Headrick376
TEGA

9.650 9.150 8.9009.000 36.700
4 2T 1 5T 2 

2 

Jordan Jackson362
RSA

9.875 9.050 8.9258.350 36.200
1 6 6T 3T 3 

3 

Syra Herbert354
RSA

9.475 9.150 8.7758.450 35.850
7 2T 5 9 4 

4 

Aubree Wilson382
TEGA

9.250 9.125 8.5258.800 35.700
11T 4 2T 12 5 

5 

Ramsey Russell384
TTG

9.250 8.300 8.8008.800 35.150
11T 11 2T 8 6 

6 

Hannah Lesly361
RSA

9.700 9.250 8.9257.250 35.125
3 1 17 3T 7T

7T

Michelle Oliver328
GSC

9.225 8.650 8.9008.350 35.125
13 10 6T 5T 7T

7T

Nadine Gardea309
AD

9.450 8.850 8.4008.350 35.050
8 8 6T 14 9 

9 

Hanna Williams322
CVG

9.600 7.650 9.2008.300 34.750
5 14 10 2 10 

10 

Bostyn Braden383
TTG

9.400 8.900 8.0008.350 34.650
9 7 6T 16 11 

11 

Madison Ford390
GSC

9.300 8.750 8.8507.550 34.450
10 9 16 7 12 

12 

Arrianna Ornelas387
SG

9.500 7.550 8.6508.000 33.700
6 15 13 10T 13 

13 

Baylee Gamble353
PEG

9.075 8.000 8.3507.600 33.025
17 12 15 15 14 

14 

Mary Brown392
GSC

9.150 7.250 8.5007.650 32.550
16 16 14 13 15 

15 

Ricki Maddera327
GSC

9.200 7.000 8.6506.950 31.800
14T 18 18 10T 16 

16 

Autumn Vasquez349
PEG

9.025 7.100 7.2508.200 31.575
18 17 12 20 17 

17 

Abigail Prentice391
GSC

9.200 7.750 7.9005.650 30.500
14T 13 21 17 18 

18 

Jayda Alvarez351
PEG

8.700 6.850 7.5506.900 30.000
21 19 19 18 19 

19 

Alycia Galaviz347
OXG

8.800 5.050 6.8508.250 28.950
20 20 11 21 20 

20 

Brittney Cates348
OXG

8.850 4.500 7.3506.450 27.150
19 21 20 19 21 

21 
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